NOTRE CARTE DE VIN

VINS ROUGES
RED WINES

LANGUEDOC

IGP Pays d’Oc Pinot Noir, La Chevaliére, Laroche, Bio
Pic-Saint Loup AOC Domaine Hortasses, Bio

VAL DE 1OIRE

Saumur Champigny AOC Calcaires - Bio

Saint-Nicolas de Bourgueil AOP Les Javeaux
VALLEE DU RHONE

Cotes du Rhone AOP Les Magerans
Crozes Hermitage AOP Calunas
Gigondas AOP Domaine Saint-Damien
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape AOC Barbelas
Cotes Rotie AOP La Guermine

BEAUJOLAIS

Brouilly AOP Chapelle de Venenge

Saint-Amour AOP Domaine des Pierres
BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne AOC Pass Grains

Hautes-Cotes de Nuits AOC Cave Des Hautes-Cotes
Rully AOP Chaponniere, Domaine Ninot, Bio
Mercurey AOP Vieilles Vignes

Pommard AOP Domaine Caillot

Gevrey Chambertin AOC Vieilles Vignes, Frédéric Magnien, Bio

BORDELAIS

Bordeaux AOC Chateau Sainte-Catherine
Bordeaux AOP Chateau du Moulin
Graves AOC Chiteau Villefranche

14cl

8.5€

9€

7.5€

10€

14cl

7.5€
8€
10€

28¢cl

16€

16.5€

14€

18€

28¢l

14€
14€
18€

37,5cl

25€

37,5cl

27€

75cl

38€
41€

41€
37€

35€
43€
45€
80€
115€

41€
43€

42€
58€
69€
79€
95€
135€

75cl

37€
40€
48€



Lalande de Pomerol AOC Chéteau La Croix Saint-André
Saint Emilion Grand Cru AOC Chateau Bouquev
Pouillac AOP Chéteau de Pedesclaux

Margaux AOC Zédé de Labégorce

Saint Estéephe AOC Les Hauts de Pez

Moulis AOC Chéteau Maucaillou

ALSACE

Alsace AOC Pinot Noir, Vieilles Vignes, Joseph Hanskeller

VINS BLANCS
WHITE WINES

BORDELAIS

Bordeaux AOC Chéteau Sainte-Catherine, Bio
Sauternes AOC
Entre deux Mers AOP Gardogne

LANGUEDOC
IGP Pays D’Oc Chardonnay, Albiéres

BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne Aligoté AOC Les Planchants

Chablis AOC Domaine George

Rully AOC Les Fromanges, Chateau d’Estroyes
Meursault AOC Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin

ALSACE

Alsace AOC Gewurztraminer
Vieilles Vignes, Joseph Hanskeller
Alsace AOC Riesling, Hans Schaeffer

13€

14cl

7,5€
14€
7,5€

8€

10.5€

14cl

9.5€

24€

28cl  37,5cl

14€  27€
27€
14€

15€

20€

28cl  37,5cl

17.5€ 32€

52€
59€
69€
80€
90€
100€

41€

75cl

37€
68€
37€

40€

38€
52€
68€
135€

75cl

42€

37€



VAL DE 1OIRE

Muscadet Sevre et Maine s/Lie AOP
Sancerre AOC

VINS ROSES
ROSE WINES

Bordeaux AOC Chateau Sainte-Catherine, Bio
Cotes de Provence AOP Soif de Pampa

IGP VAR Instant by Maine
IGP Méditerranée Studio by Miraval

Sélection Maison

Laurent Perrier Brut
Laurent Perrier Rosé
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle
R de Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Rosé

Dom Pérignon

CHAMPAGNE

8€
13€

14cl

7.5€

8€

10.5€

15€
24€

28¢l

14€
13€

20€

25€

37,5cl

27€

10cl

14€
17€

40€
54€

75cl

36€
37€
45€
52€

75cl

95€

120€
195€
280€
150€
195€
210€
450€



