

NOTRE CARTE DE VIN

VINS ROUGES

RED WINES

LANGUEDOC

	14cl	28cl	37,5cl	75cl
IGP Pays d'Oc Pinot Noir, La Chevalière, Laroche, Bio	8.5€	16€		38€
Pic-Saint Loup AOC Domaine Hortasses, Bio				41€

VAL DE LOIRE

Saumur Champigny AOC Calcaires – Bio	9€	16.5€		41€
Saint-Nicolas de Bourgueil AOP Les Javeaux				37€

VALLÉE DU RHÔNE

Côtes du Rhône AOP Les Magerans	7.5€	14€	25€	35€
Crozes Hermitage AOP Calunas				43€
Gigondas AOP Domaine Saint-Damien				45€
Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOC Barbelas				80€
Côtes Rôtie AOP La Guermine				115€

BEAUJOLAIS

Brouilly AOP Chapelle de Venenge				41€
Saint-Amour AOP Domaine des Pierres				43€

BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne AOC Pass Grains	10€	18€		42€
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits AOC Cave Des Hautes-Côtes				58€
Rully AOP Chaponnière, Domaine Ninot, Bio				69€
Mercurey AOP Vieilles Vignes				79€
Pommard AOP Domaine Caillot				95€
Gevrey Chambertin AOC Vieilles Vignes, Frédéric Magnien, Bio				135€

BORDELAIS

	14cl	28cl	37,5cl	75cl
Bordeaux AOC Château Sainte-Catherine	7.5€	14€	27€	37€
Bordeaux AOP Château du Moulin	8€	14€		40€
Graves AOC Château Villefranche	10€	18€		48€

Lalande de Pomerol AOC Château La Croix Saint-André				52€
Saint Émilion Grand Cru AOC Château Bouquev	13€	24€		59€
Pouillac AOP Château de Pedesclaux				69€
Margaux AOC Zédé de Labégorce				80€
Saint Estèphe AOC Les Hauts de Pez				90€
Moulis AOC Château Maucaillou				100€

ALSACE

Alsace AOC Pinot Noir, Vieilles Vignes, Joseph Hanskeller				41€
---	--	--	--	-----

VINS BLANCS WHITE WINES

BORDELAIS

Bordeaux AOC Château Sainte-Catherine, Bio	7,5€	14€	27€	37€
Sauternes AOC	14€	27€		68€
Entre deux Mers AOP Gardogne	7,5€	14€		37€

LANGUEDOC

IGP Pays D'Oc Chardonnay, Albières	8€	15€		40€
------------------------------------	----	-----	--	-----

BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne Aligoté AOC Les Planchants				38€
Chablis AOC Domaine George	10.5€	20€		52€
Rully AOC Les Fromanges, Château d'Estroyes				68€
Meursault AOC Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin				135€

ALSACE

Alsace AOC Gewurztraminer	9.5€	17.5€	32€	42€
Vieilles Vignes, Joseph Hanskeller				
Alsace AOC Riesling, Hans Schaeffer				37€

VAL DE LOIRE

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine s/Lie AOP	8€	15€	25€	40€
Sancerre AOC	13€	24€		54€

VINS ROSÉS

ROSE WINES

	14cl	28cl	37,5cl	75cl
Bordeaux AOC Château Sainte-Catherine, Bio	7.5€	14€	27€	36€
Côtes de Provence AOP Soif de Pampa	8€	13€		37€
IGP VAR Instant by Maine				45€
IGP Méditerranée Studio by Miraval	10.5€	20€		52€

CHAMPAGNE

	10cl	75cl
Sélection Maison	14€	95€
Laurent Perrier Brut	17€	120€
Laurent Perrier Rosé		195€
Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle		280€
R de Ruinart Brut		150€
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		195€
Ruinart Rosé		210€
Dom Pérignon		450€